Applicant can also fill Form 15 G/H through MyAccount section in Bajaj Finserv App/Web login. However, if the 
aggregate amount of interest paid or payable during the financial year exceeds ̀  4,00,000 (Rupees four lacs only) for non senior citizens, ̀  12,00,000 (Rupees 
twelve lacs only) for senior citizens and ̀  12,00,000 (Rupees twelve lacs only) for super senior citizens (aged 80 years and above), then form 15 G/H will not be 
valid and tax will be deductible. In this respect the extant guidelines as amended from time to time will be applicable. Form 15G/H submitted vide this 
application will be applicable for all the deposits made under this plan during the financial year.